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Saturday 10:00 am

Tonawanda Bowling Center
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Lanes 1-12

Team|Standings

Points Points Team Scratch Pins +

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Pins HDCP
1 6 6 Team6 40 V2 15 % 417 383 33888 66459
2 4 4 Team4 36 20 740 81 60146 68462
3 7 7 Team7 36 20 678 122 52258 64480
4 11 11 Team 11 35 % 20 522 278 42082 67987
5 5 5 Team5 34 22 672 128 53428 67579
6 10 10 Team 10 26 V2 29 547 253 45318 66306
7 8 8 Team$8 26 V2 29 652 148 51067 65362
8 2 2 Team?2 26 30 459 341 38598 68463
9 9 9 Team?9 26 30 595 205 46531 63094
10 3 3 Team3 24 32 619 181 50121 65589
11 1 1 Team1 23 33 442 358 34564 63145
12 12 12 Team 12 1 4 560 240 46061 63117

Thanksforibowling!\Welhopelyoulhad/algoodi/time!Seelyou/nextiseason

Season|High|Scores

Scratch Game 949
Scratch Series 2691
Handicap Game 1042
Handicap Series 2985

Team 4
Team 4
Team 4
Team 4

Team 5
Team 5
Team 5
Team 5

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Boys Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Girls Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game

Handicap Series

300
804
317
837

239
657
285

789

841

2323

1032

2896
Jacob Willard
Jacob Willard
Jacob Willard

Jordan Dirmyer

Natalie D'Arata
Natalie D'Arata
Alexis Kramer

Natalie D'Arata

278
741
304
808

238
634
283

Jordan Dirmyer
Jordan Dirmyer
Jordan Dirmyer
Braiden Forsha

Brenna Forsha
Brenna Forsha
Natalie D'Arata

755  Julianna Schmitt

833 Team7

2321

Team 7

970 Team 11

2741

277
706
304
804

238
588
283
283
754

Team 11

Dakota Keem
Nathan Jackson
Sam Mitzel-Artale
Jacob Willard

Wynter Winkfield
Wynter Winkfield
Juliana Phelps
Cailyn Willard
Alexis Kramer

Last!Weekis)Top)Scores

Scratch Game 822
Scratch Series 2195
Handicap Game 954
Handicap Series 2591

Boys Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Girls Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Team|]Rosters

Team 5
Team 5
Team 5
Team 5

256
602
294
687

193
519
227
669

735
2049
884
2505
Andrew Wolfe
Jonathan Kramer
Andrew Wolfe
Andrew Wolfe
Brenna Forsha
Brenna Forsha
Isabella Ptak
Isabella Ptak

Team 8
Team 8
Team 8
Team 10

244
584
276
680

183
493
227
647

Braiden Forsha
Braiden Forsha
Braiden Forsha
Braiden Forsha

Wynter Winkfield
Wynter Winkfield
Julianna Schmitt
Jayda Reinhart

674 Team4

1921

Team 4

847 Team 10

2496

233
580
255
671

180
453
225
644

Team 8

Jordan Dirmyer
Jordan Dirmyer
Jonathan Kramer
Jonathan Kramer

Natalie D'Arata
Natalie D'Arata
Jayda Reinhart
Madi Feng

High High HDCP HDCP
ID # Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1-Team 1 Lane 1 HDCP=358
100 Theresa Beras 118 82 8912 75 168 424 246 665 120 136 127 383
120 MadiFeng 9N 109 6496 71 144 354 263 704 107 105 102 314
119 Nathan Hengst 112 88 5165 46 169 418 259 688 a112 a112 a112 336
67 Rowan Leader 121 79 7666 63 160 438 244 690 129 108 118 355
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Saturday 10:00 am Tonawanda Bowling Center Lanes 1-12
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!
High High HDCP  HDCP
ID # Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
2-Team2  Lane2 HDCP=341
98 Juliana Phelps 123 77 8125 66 202 457 283 718 120 123 114 357
99 Hailie Kiebzak 98 102 5716 58 146 365 244 659 117 97 120 334
121 Julianna Schmitt 123 77 10339 84 166 449 263 755 150 105 116 371
122  Aubry Schmitt 115 85 9046 78 193 425 278 695 84 138 115 337
3-Team 3 Lane 3 HDCP=181
109 Jonathan Fanara 128 72 7602 59 166 444 238 660 129 126 136 391
106 Chanse Patterson 155 45 11207 72 238 580 283 717 148 158 150 456
107 Kyle Hybicki 160 40 8833 55 223 580 280 740 190 149 157 496
108 David Murschel 176 24 10948 62 242 647 279 731 181 164 154 499
4 -Team 4 Lane 4 HDCP=81
123 Nathan Jackson 180 20 12439 69 276 706 297 769 152 123 159 434
89 Natalie D'Arata 160 40 13030 81 239 657 283 789 180 131 142 453
126 Dakota Keem 179 21 11824 66 277 684 301 762 107 112 152 371
50 Jacob Willard 221 0 15941 72 300 804 317 804 a221 a221 a221 663
5-Team5  Lane5 HDCP=128
110  Jacob Kuligowski 147 53 10173 69 211 527 264 703 115 192 194 501
111 Braiden Forsha 169 31 12716 75 268 661 303 808 172 244 168 584
26 lan Bren 166 34 3985 24 242 582 285 674 173 212 145 530
44 Jordan Dirmyer 190 10 15244 80 278 741 304 837 233 174 173 580
6-Team 6  Lane6 HDCP=383
124 Logan Muoio 115 85 7591 66 173 444 265 720 a115 a115 a115 345
125 Sam Mitzel-Artale 111 89 8009 72 208 480 304 768 91 80 82 253
56 AJ Viola 111 89 8384 75 167 405 271 717 a111 a111 a111 333
127 Joe Vilardo 80 120 3930 49 139 312 253 659 a80 a80 a80 240
7-Team7  Lane7 HDCP=122
55 Dominic Eckrote 171 29 9423 55 236 620 273 710 147 114 171 432
52 Mike Abendschein 178 22 12286 69 265 678 287 744 164 123 126 413
12 Noah Burgio 151 49 6812 45 236 544 285 727 115 157 121 393
59 Jonathan Kramer 178 22 12300 69 246 655 270 736 232 225 145 602
8-Team8  Lane 8 HDCP=148
118 Dylan Carpenter 152 48 9763 64 230 544 279 688 192 158 172 522
90 Gavin Stevens 148 52 7568 51 208 527 268 723 153 119 139 411
45 Andrew Wolfe 164 36 8876 54 256 596 294 748 166 256 151 573
93 Thatcher Stevens 188 12 10006 53 265 684 295 757 181 202 160 543
9-Team 9 Lane 9 HDCP=205
68 David Day 173 27 7648 4 226 611 264 725 a173 al173 al173 519
113  Christian McDonald 148 52 10537 71 223 531 278 702 115 126 169 410
87 Alex Craig 104 96 6250 60 176 403 277 706 106 101 111 318
46 Makaela Day 170 30 4271 25 244 563 278 692 a170 al170 a170 510
10 - Team 10 Lane 10 HDCP=253
101 Isabella Ptak 79 121 4048 51 126 303 254 686 98 105 100 303
76 Wynter Winkfield 164 36 12818 78 238 588 276 699 142 168 183 493
73 Jayda Reinhart 127 73 8904 70 187 442 260 667 143 151 131 425
57 Brenna Forsha 177 23 13645 77 238 634 262 724 193 168 158 519
11 - Team 11 Lane 11 HDCP=278
102 Aurora Brush 65 135 3355 51 106 262 247 679 68 75 79 222
104 Alexis Kramer 145 55 10731 74 220 568 285 754 a145 al145 a145 435
114 Tyler Mrozik 157 43 12252 78 252 604 302 767 136 155 131 422
103  Cailyn Willard 155 45 10720 69 236 577 283 750 105 114 159 378
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Saturday 10:00 am Tonawanda Bowling Center Lanes 1 -12

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!
High High HDCP HDCP
ID # Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
12 - Team 12 Lane 12 HDCP=240

132 Vacant 140 60 0 0O O 0 vi40 v140 v140 420
116 Vacant 140 60 0 0O O 0 vi40 v140 v140 420
128 VACANT 140 60 0 0O O 0 vi40 v140 v140 420
130 VACANT 140 60 0 0O O 0 vi40 v140 v140 420
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